
- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ . _ .

. .

e

!
I-

f
i

CONTRACT NRC 33-90-178 -- TASK ORDER 13 i

f- l
MODIFICATION N0. 04 ]

' AGENCY UPGRADE OF TECHNOLOGY for 0FFICE SYSTEMS (AUTOS)

0FFICE PLANS. INTEGRATI0ii AND IMPLEMENTATION

REGION III - GLEN ELLYN. ILLIN0IS

The purpose of this modification is (1) to decrease the task order ceiling
by $116,216.47 from $501,906.00 to $385,689.53 and (2) to deobligate funding
in the amount of $88,445.47 which decreases the obligated amount from
$474,135.00 to $385,689.53; therefore the subject task order is modified as
follows:

1. Paragraph D.7., " Task Order Amount," is deleted in its entirety. The
following is substituted in lieu thereof:

" TASK ORDER AMOUNT
i

The total estimated reimbursable cost for Task Order No.13 is
$350,875.29. The corresponding base fee is $8,771.85. The maximum
potential award fee is $26,042.39. The minimum total task amount is
$359,647.14. The maximum total task amount is $385,689.53."

2. Accounting data for this modification no. 4 to Task Order No. 13 is
as follows:

1

Commitment No.: IRM-90-178
APPN No.: 31X0200.210
B&R No.: 210-20-64-250
Job Code: L2418
B0C Code: 2542

DE0BLIGATED AMOUNT: $88,445.47

All other terms and conditions of this task order remain unchanged.

This modification deobligates FY 1992 funds in the amount of $88,445.47.

The total deobligacion amount is $88,445.47.

i

9411040202 940928PDR CONTR
NRC-33-90-178 pop

l)h
|



. - t

.

NRC-33-90-178 |
Task Order No. 13 ~

Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

SIGNATURE PAGE

"* 3'
ACCEPTED: CEXEC, Inc.

SIGNATURE

Ro w - T. LIn
PRINTED NAME

c1>.E Sbmad GI 'e r
TITLE

SEP 2 81994
DATE

AWARDED: U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY -

COMMISSION V SIGNATURE
,

MARY Jo MATTIA
PRINTED NAME

CONTRACTING OFFICER
TITLE

.SEP 2 81994

DATE

i

,

i


